
REGULATUR 4 NFORMATION DISTRIBUTION SOEM (RIDS)

ACCESSION NBR:8303040478 DOCDATE: 83/02/28 NOTARIZED: NO 
FACIL:50-000 Generic Docket 

50-263 Monticello Nuclear Generating Plant, Northern States 
50-282 Prairie Island Nuclear Station, Unit 1, Northern Stat 
50-306 Prairie Island Nuclear Station, Unit 2, Northern Stat 

AUTH,NAME AUTHUR AFFILIATION 
MUSOLFrD.M. Northern States Power Co.  
RECIP.NAME RECIPIENT AFFILIATION 

Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation, Director

DOCKET # 
05000000 
05000263 
05000282 
05000306

SUBJECT: Submits schedule for operator licensing exam plans in 
response to Generic Ltr 83-01,Plans based on current rate of 
turnover & anticipated exam needs, 

DISTRIBUTION CODE: M003S COPIES RECEIVED:LTR L ENCL L SIZE:,_, 
TITLE: Operator Requalification Program 

NOTES:

RECIPIENT 
ID CODE/NAME 

NRR ORB2 BC 
NICOLARASPH 
DiIANNIrD 

INTERNAL: NRR/DHFS/OLB 01 
RGN3

EXTERNAL: ACRS 
LPOR 
NSIC

08 
03 
05

COPIES RECIPIENT 
LTTR ENCL ID CODE/NAME 

1 1 NRR ORB3 BC 
1 1 DiIANNID.  
1 1

2 
1

2 
1

10 10 INPOJSTARNES 
1 1 NRC PDR 02 
1 1 NTIS

COPIES 
LTTR ENCL 

1 1 
1 1

04 1 1

1 
1

1 
1

1 1

TOTAL NUMBER OF COPIES REQUIRED: LTTR 24 ENCL '24



Northern States Power Company

414 Nicollet Mall 
Minneapolis, MN 55402

February 28, 1983 

Director of Nuclear Reactor Regulation 
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC 20555 

MONTICELLO NUCLEAR GENERATING PLANT 
PRAIRIE ISLAND NUCLEAR GENERATING PLANT

Docket Nos. 50-263 
50-282 
50-306

License Nos. DPR-22 
DPR-42 
DPR-60

Operator Licensing Plans

This letter serves to respond to the request for operator licensing 
examination plans specified in your Generic Letter No. 83-01, dated January 
11, 1983.

Plant 

Monticello

Prairie Island

Exam 
TypeDate

May 
Dec 
May 
Dec 
May 
Dec 

Oct 
Jan 
May 
Jan 
May

1983 
1983 
1984 
1984 
1985 
1985 

1983 
1984 
1984 
1985 
1985

SRO 
RO 
RO/SRO 
SRO 
RO/SRO 
SRO 

RO/SRO 
SRO 
RO/SRO 
SRO 
RO/SRO

No.  

7 
6 

5/5 
5 

5/5 
5 

7/15 
6 

6/7 
6 

6/6

It should be noted that these plans are based on our current rate of 
turnover and anticipated examination needs for meeting the instructor, 
operations, and second SRO requirements.  

8303040478 830228 
PDR ADOCK 05000263 
V PDR

F"



Should you have any questions, please contact Mr. J A Gonyeau, Manager 
Production Training, 612-330-7672.  

Sincerely, 

D Musolf 
Manager Nuclear Suppor Services 

JAG/DMM:mb 

cc: Regional Administrator - III, NRC 
NRR Project Manager, NRC (Monticello & Prairie Island) 
Resident Inspector, NRC (Monticello & Prairie Island) 
G Charnoff


