# REGULATOR STRIBUTION STEEM (RIDS)

ACCESSION NBR:8303040478 DOC.DATE: 83/02/28 NOTARIZED: NO DOCKET # FACIL:50-000 Generic Docket 05000000 50-263 Monticello Nuclear Generating Plant, Northern States 05000263 50-282 Prairie Island Nuclear Station, Unit 1, Northern Stat 05000282 50-306 Prairie Island Nuclear Station, Unit 2, Northern Stat 05000306 AUTH.NAME AUTHOR AFFILIATION MUSOLF, D.M. Northern States Power Co. RECIP.NAME RECIPIENT AFFILIATION Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation, Director

SUBJECT: Submits schedule for operator licensing exam plans in response to Generic Ltr 83-01,Plans based on current rate of turnover & anticipated exam needs.

DISTRIBUTION CODE: MOO3S COPIES RECEIVED:LTR L ENCL L SIZE:

NOTES:

	RECIPIENT		COPIES LTTR ENCL		RECIPIENT ID CODE/NAME		COPIES LTTR ENCL	
	NRR ORB2 BC	-	1	1	NRR ORB3 BC	1	1	
	NICOLARAS, H		1	1	DiIANNI,D.	1	1	
	DiIANNI,D		1	1				
INTERNAL:	NRR/DHFS/OLB RGN3	01	2 1	2 1	REG FILE 04	1	1	
EXTERNAL:	ACRS	08	10	10	INPO, J. STARNES	1	1	
	LPDR	03	1	1	NRC PDR 02	1	1	
	NSIC	05	1	1	NTIS	1	1	

### TOTAL NUMBER OF COPIES REQUIRED: LTTR 24 ENCL 24



Northern States Power Company



- - I

414 Nicollet Mall Minneapolis, MN 55402

## February 28, 1983

Director of Nuclear Reactor Regulation U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Washington, DC 20555

#### MONTICELLO NUCLEAR GENERATING PLANT PRAIRIE ISLAND NUCLEAR GENERATING PLANT

Docket	Nos.	50-263	License	Nos.	DPR-22
		50-282			DPR-42
		50-306			DPR-60

## Operator Licensing Plans

This letter serves to respond to the request for operator licensing examination plans specified in your Generic Letter No. 83-01, dated January 11, 1983.

Plant	Date	Exam <u>Type</u>	No.
Monticello	May 1983 Dec 1983 May 1984 Dec 1984 May 1985 Dec 1985	SRO RO RO/SRO SRO RO/SRO SRO	7 6 5/5 5 5/5 5
Prairie Island	Oct 1983 Jan 1984 May 1984 Jan 1985 May 1985	RO/SRO SRO RO/SRO SRO RO/SRO	7/15 6 6/7 6/6

It should be noted that these plans are based on our current rate of turnover and anticipated examination needs for meeting the instructor, operations, and second SRO requirements.

Moons

8303040478 830226 PDR ADOCK 0500022

Should you have any questions, please contact Mr. J A Gonyeau, Manager Production Training, 612-330-7672.

Sincerely,

D M Musolf

Manager Nuclear Support Services

JAG/DMM:mb

cc: Regional Administrator - III, NRC NRR Project Manager, NRC (Monticello & Prairie Island) Resident Inspector, NRC (Monticello & Prairie Island) G Charnoff